

MACP No.820/19
Preeti Vs. Suraj & Ors.

22.11.2023

Present : None for parties.

No report received from Mediation centre.

Put up for report from Mediation centre for **02.01.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.11.2023